Surveyor:  TAMPINA  DOI:  SINNER  TAMPINA  DOI:  SINNER  TAMPINA  DOI:  SINNER  Registered in Merimen:  Registered in Merimen:		dal.	I WWW	2,7	TINDO LIKE	
Surveyor:    DOI:   DOI		K:	CC /AXA1900	0149	IDAC:	
Registered in Merimen:    Name of Insured	Supervor	Taufroh	ASSIGN	11A	h	lila
Name of Insured No.   Name of No.   No.   Name of No.   No.   Name of No.   Name of No.   No.   No.   Name of No.   No	Som Xigares.			10	Registered in Merimen:	
Same of hourseld while the state of his property of the proper	Pre-assign / CCU	TIFTE OLL -	VIAL		- an end I	11.1.1
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.  Excess See II -SS  Insured Tel No.  Excess See II -SS  Insured Tel No.  Excess See II -SS  Insured Tel No.  I	Toursed Valuele N	SM4 5	1007	Claim No.	Edwolfel	mogr
Insured Tel No.  Exerce See II SS  Is driver the owner?  If NO, Driver Name / Apre.  Driver Tel No.:  Driver Tel No.:  (VLYS) / NO.)  Name of Accident  If NO, Driver Name / Apre.  Of GIA REPORT YES / NO. TP GIA REPORT YES / NO.  Final ? Yes / No.  Driver Tel No.:  (VLYS) / NO.)  PSSRS:  WSP.  Tel:  Liability:  Tel: Liability:  RMKS:  Dated Time  Some Appening in 1186.  Dated Time  Some Appening in 1186.  No. Reporting in 1186.  No. Re	**	HARDUPET	runht.			
Excess See II.55  Is diver the owner?  If NO, Driver Tel No.:  DOA: TOUND   Piece of Accident: Pool Work (FM Med See Name)   Piece of Accident   Piece of Accident (FM Med See Name)   Pi	Name of Insured	Hill bery	62 mate 1227/	CONTRACTOR	D. Mary	
Excess See II. 55  Is divited the content  If NO, Driver Name / Age:  Driver To No.:  (VAL YES / NO.)  Nature of Accident:  (VAL YES / NO.)  Insured Liability:  See Final? Yes / No.  Insured Liability:  See Final? Yes / No.  Insured Liability:  Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liab	Insured Tel No.		HP: PTOFA (*/	Make / Model	27 . 25/15/27/17	121 11
If NO, Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No::    VALYES / NO   Insured Liability:   % Final ? Yes / No	Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 10 W	Place of Accid	dent: M.() WW [ GT [ (	EN M
Driver Tel No.:    VALYTS / NO   Insured Liability:   S Final ? Ves / No	Is driver the owner	r? (WES / NO.)	Nature of Accident			
NSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date Time:  Date Time:  NSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  RMKS:  RMKS:  Date Time:  Non-Reporting in (Tabl) Non-Repo			(VAL YBS / NO )			
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date Time  Date Time  STAGE  Non-Reporting in Units Non-Reporti	SUN 69:	126				
Tel: Liability: RMKS: RM		11 11			0 15	
RMKS:	$D \leftarrow C$	A / A / T / T	70 /	Tel:	P A Tel	
Dues Time    STAGE   Non-Reporting in (13ml)   Non-Reporting in (13ml)	M V	11') [W -M]	M -4/1	C. C	1/4 -4/1	The state of the s
STAGE DATE/PIC  Non-Reporting In (12nd)  Non-R	RMKS: T	RMI	KS: VEV	RMKS:	C RMI	K5:
Non-Reporting its (1801) Non-Reporting its (18	Date/Time					
Separation   Sep	110	SUNFOLDE	2 211-11 E(00)	C-X		DATE/PIC
Nonfaction is (if non-speciage)  After call by 60 Cl  Anter call by 60 C	8/1/4/					
Call Ob. Ather call be to Ol: Documentation Check Liet: Handler Typist Noofication be of non-pickup) After call be to Ol: Authorisation To Art Release Voucher: Find Repair Bill: Car Brental Bill: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: V SS 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4					Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
After call by to Ol:  Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Nonfacion by of non-pickapt  After call by to Ol:  After call by to O	144)	Harry Have	-		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Nonfication for of non-pickupi Andread for non-pickupi Andre	471.1	- Dathan I stone				
Nonfication in to f non-pickap)   After call ir to OE   Authorisation To Art.   Release Voucher   Final Repair Bill:   Car Renal Invoice   Tinning Invoice   Car Renal Invoice   Car Renal Invoice   Car Renal Reliable   Car Reliabl		1				andler Typist
After call in to Of: Authorisation To Att. Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Hall: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sepair Cost: S\$ 4 2 0 (4 days) Reduction: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: SETILEMENT Date/Time: Confirm with:	SITTE	E-maled 41 ca	Mrs office		F-2-10-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-	1,7,500
Authernation To Art.  Release Voocher  Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice  Trowing Invoice  LTA (GA)  Medical Bill:  PIR  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  VINALIZATION  Date/Time:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  Assessed BOLA S/N No.:  Trival Liability:  Initial Liability:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  Assessed BOLA S/N No.:  Repair Cost:  Assessed BOLA S/N No.:  Trival Liability:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  Assessed BOLA S/N No.:  Trival Liability:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  Confirm by:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  Confirm by:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  Confirm by:  Confirm		K TOHEST IT OF	13000 -100-		The state of the s	
Final Repair Bill:   Car Rental Invoice					Authorisation To Act.	
Cat Rental Invoice:					Release Voucher:	
Towing Invoice  LTA/GIA:  Medical Hall  PIR  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  TNAL IZETILEMENT  Date/Time:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  TNAL SETILEMENT  Date/Time:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  TNAL SETILEMENT  To a confirm with:  To a confirm with:  To a confirm by:  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia  If NO or B 28, A					Final Repair Bill:	
LTA / GIA   Medical Bill					Car Rental Invoice:	
Medical Hill PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:  Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Cos					Towing Invoice	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos Others:						
Mandate/Reject Instruction:   LOD					2000 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
LOD					College and the second	
Payment Breakdown Form:   Payment Breakdown Form:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:						
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others:  Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS 4 3 6 6 4 days) Reduction: 3 6 Email Call  Final Liability: 5 6 6 2 3 6 6 4 days)  Cost Cost: Cost: SS 4 5 6 6 4 days)  Cost of Rettal (LOR): SS 4 5 6 7 3 6 6 days)  Cost of Rettal (LOR): SS 4 5 6 7 3 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 5 6 5 7 3 7 6 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 8 7 6 days)  Cost of Income (LOD): SS 7 6 day						
Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia  Call	PRET TATIVARY ADVICT	F. Dute/Time:	Court Birt			
TINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:    Confirm   Confirm   Confirm with: Confirm by:   Confirm   Confirm with: Confirm   Confirm with: Confirm	E SHERINGAL PROPERTY OF	F. Femily 4-1000-1	span ay.			
Repair Cost:   S\$ 4	FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:			
TINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Confirm with a G Email Call final Liability: 5 W (Acc) / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 77  Repair Cost: 4 UST   SS   SS   2   2    Loss of Rental (LOR): SS   (days)  Loss of Use (LOU): SS   (S   x   days)  Loss of Use (LOU): SS   (S   x   days)  Loss of Income (LOI): SS   (S   x   days)  LOR enty   LOU only   LOR + LOU   LOR + LO   [Tick only one]  BIALTA Search   SS   4   3    Biddical: SS   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   2) Report Format: TP  Logal Cost   SS   (days)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)    Logal Cost   SS   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)    Logal Cost   SS   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)    Logal Cost   SS   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)    Logal Cost   SS   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)    Logal Cost   SS   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)    Logal Cost   SS   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)    Logal Cost   SS   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)    Logal Cost   SS   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)    Logal Cost   SS   (e.g. Tow/ Independent)    Logal Cost   Email Call    Logal Cost   Email Cost    Logal Cost   Email Cost		A STATE OF THE STA	11222/1127/1227	9		Call
Repair Cast:	FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:			Email V Cal	
Repair Cast:	Final Liability:	\$ W) · (Agrees	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 7'	7	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:	
coss of Rental (LOR): SS ( days)  coss of Use (LOU): SS ( x days)  coss of Income (LOI): SS ( x days)  coss of Use (LOU): SS ( x days)  coss of Use (LOU): SS ( x days)  coss of Use (LOU): SS ( x days)  coss of Use (LOI): SS ( x days)  coss of Use	Repair Cost: (4 051)	SS 4,589 13				
Doc continue   Doc	Loss of Rental (LOR):	5\$ (				2015
DR enly					TO DE POR	SIN I
SS   45   SS   45   SS   45   SS   SS	Control of the Contro			2241	DIVIDIO	
SS			LDR+LD Tick only o	usi		
SS -   (e.g. Tow/ Independent   2) Report Format: TP     Span Cost					1) Chim study Named/Balan	et/Private Saula
SS   Sarvey fee:   SS   Sarvey		TOTAL TOTAL	(e.e. Toy/ Independe	nt )		er rivate settle
Total:   SS 4	Legal Cost		to a runt margetine		140 170 E 101 C 1 2 C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Payor 1: SS 41, 836 68 Name 1: CACLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTO  Name 2: Name 2:	Total:		Global Sum SS:			
Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	FINAL PAYMENT				limat Cd	
Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	Payee 1:	88 41 836 BE	Name to CACLE & CA	ERLAGE K	A PITELTO	11/0
	Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.)					1140
ayee st (Mrite if N.A.) 55 Name st	Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:	1		,

	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Ven No SLW 6973P. Yr Regn 2018 Feb
Estimated Cost.	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD FTP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Kia Cerato. co 1591
at Workshop m/s	Colour Guy A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading / 7219 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No.
Policy No.	CINO: KNIAFZ4//MJ3764/83.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inverder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /SiRim / STD A/Rimy or
	Tyre Size: 4: 215/47/7
(Policy Condition)	R: ~ ~
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF NEYER
Bal. or Market Value: 9851( -	Front / Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm P/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. U mm L/Bal. U mor
Est Repairs: 4 days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 14/1//2
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at OC Pardin Goh.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS APA 9am	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IV	
Date: Person Contacted. 341 %	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
919#4289.WOR	rel # 1911/3141
11. 1	
Data/Tana. File Pass to?: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1900	00139/pb3			
	HENTON WAY #24		Date: 03-01-2019				
	VI OVI ENGINEE	J. 12 0000 1 1	Code: ASM	***************************************			
1.		Policy Parti	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SMG 5100X	Veh. Inspected	SLW 6973P			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	03/01/2019			
2.		Vehicl	e Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.			Conditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		De	scription of Damages				
5.			General Information				
	Accident Date	30/12/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KI	A PTE LTD				
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339	3				
5a.			Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS ONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	ilS.			



## CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

**ESTIMATE** 

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Co Reg No : 199405410K	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X		
Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
Mr Siaw Kah Swee (Xiao Jiarui)	Cust No/Name	LCV04802/Mr Siaw Kah Swee (Xiao Jiarui)		
HI Staw Nati Swee (Alab Oral di)	Reg No/Reg Date	SLW6973P / 28/02/201		
Blk 168A Punggol East	Date In/Mileage	/ 0		
#07-379	Chassis No	KNAFZ411MJ5764183		
Singapore 821168	Engine No	G4FGHH694172		
Contact No	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR		
	Colour/Trim	MST METAL STREAM / WK SATURN BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
LCV04802	CRDVCH	02/01/2019/ 13:24		465 / Tay Jian Y	e	41966		
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000 TO TRANSI E PNT98000 PAINT WOR A 54900099 CHECK WIR A 10028901 TO CARRY USING HI- M SUNDRY TO APPLY M SUNDRY SUNDRIES M NEW K3 ME M BRACKET-I M ULTRASON	FER REAR  RK SPRAY  RING AND  OUT DIAG -SCAN PRO  ANTI COF  ETAL STRE RR BUMPER RR BUMPER BUMPER RR BEAM L BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER RR BEAM L BUMPER BUMPER CR BEAM L CR BEAM L CR BEAM L CR BEAM L CR BUMPER CR BEAM L CR	PARKING SENSOR TO NE REAR BUMPER AND AIR CHASSIS ELECTRICAL: CHASS	END PANEL EW PART DAM LH SYSTEM HI-SCAN PRO			1177.00 29.00 29.00 120.00 318.00 5.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	29.0 29.0 120.0 1318.0 10.0 15.0
a Darts prices a	of the folio elone/after spr maged part(s) on subject to o	ray painting during resurvey confirmation	sure lu	luctown	7% GST on	Ne: 6200.	00	6,200.0 434.0
. Third party su	evey is on a "	and company stamp			То	tal Payab	le	6,634.0

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



## CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

### PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	Cust No/Name	LCV04802/AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD		
ANA THIS MARKE PIE ETO	Reg No/Reg Date	SLW6973P / 28/02/2018		
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	15/01/2019/ 17219		
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01	Chassis/Package	KNAFZ411MJ5764183 /FS1F		
SINGAPORE 068811 068811	Engine No	G4FGHH694172		
Contact No	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR		
14/01/	Colour/Trim	MST METAL STREAM / WK SATURN BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	I Note to	1 03	WIP No	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Control of the last
CSK00001	Cash	28/03/2019/ 17:23	TLT	881 / Jojo			41966		
A SHOR	1	Description of Good	ds / Service	5	Q	ty U	nit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000			. oran res	n.co					~ 825.0
	AR BUMPE	R. AIR DAM REPAIR L	HEAR FEN	DER					60.0
E PNT88000	DEAD DA	RKING SENSOR TO NEW	DART						00.0
E PNT98000	REAR PA	KKING SENSOR TO NEW	PART						1260.0
	REAR BUM	PER AND AIR DAM . RE	AR LH FEN	DER					
A 54900099	nem eon			7.7.7.7					/30.0
CHECK WI	RING AND	CHASSIS ELECTRICAL	SYSTEM						
A 10028901				- London and Artist					/ 200.0
		GNOSTIC CHECK USING	HI-SCAN P	RO TEST	mark	-			
	-SCAN PR	IO TEST		1200	17101	714	2)		/20.0
M SUNDRY					/H H H	110	0.1		20.0
SUNDRIES X NEW K3 !		TAM MAT			1.	nn	1177.00	00.00	/1177.0
		R SIDE MTG.LH			1.			00.00	/29.0
X COVER-RI		a star major			1.		688.00	The State of the S	V 688.0
Z TEXT									
AXA TP	CLAIM SME	5100X						- 1	
DOA: 30	/12/2018								
SURVEYOR	R: TAUFIK	CH LKK 14/01/2019							
								- 1	
								- 1	
								- 1	
		0		sharter 120					
		Visit www.cycle		ebrates 120 ye					
		risit managet	con ruge.	complete Jos an	ne mjer				
Parts		1,89	4.00				111111111111	tt	4,289.
Labour		2,37			7% G	on To	4289.	00	300.
Standard		2.3	0.00					***	
Specialis			0.00			Total	al Payab	le	4,589.
Diagnosti			0.00						
Sundry/Ot	ners	2	0.00						
Total (w/c		4,28							

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 21 January 2019 12:37 PM

To:

'Harpreet Singh'

Subject:

RE: CC4/ASM19000139/pb3

Dear Mr Harpreet,

Received with thanks.

We will look into the matter and proceed to settle the matter at best.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Harpreet Singh <a href="mailto:rom">harp51@hotmail.com</a>

Sent: Friday, 18 January 2019 2:47 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: CC4/ASM19000139/pb3

Hi,

I've been trying to contact you via phone and can't seem to get through over the past 2 days. Please see attached the pictures.

You can contact me at 90731322. Thanks

Regards

Harpreet













Menu



# <MANDATE IA> - S9M018S1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 5100X(OI) & SLW 6973P(TP) ON 30/12/2018]

#### Type

**Q**uestion

#### Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$6,002.11(if claim LOU) -\$6,284.11(if claim LOR). Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 21 Jan 2019

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

## Date: 21/01/2019

## **Survey Details:**

Date of loss	30-Dec-18
Date of appointment	3-Jan-19
Date of survey	14-Jan-19
Location of survey	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

## Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party	
Vehicle number	SLW 6973P	
Make and Model	KIA CERATO K3 1.6A SUNROOF	
Date of registration	28/2/201	
Excess		
Market Value		
Parf Rebate \$		
Nett Loss	\$35,851	

## Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$	6,200.00
------------------	----	----------

## Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 2,871.00
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	\$ 2,395.00
Total	\$ 5,266.00
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ -

Number of days for repair	Α.
Number of days for repair	4



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## Remarks:

## Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%		
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$	5,634.62	\$	5,634.62
Loss of use (6days x \$60.00)	\$	360.00	NIL	
Loss of rental (6days x \$100)(w/GST)	NIL			642
Loss of income	NIL		NIL	
LTA search fees	\$	7.49		7.49
Others	NIL		NIL	
Proposed Total	\$	6,002.11	\$	6,284.11

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) \*

Menu



# Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M018S1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 5100X(OI) & SLW 6973P(TP) ON 30/12/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Hi PIs proceed as per IA-VO

Reply



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

Body & Paint Centre 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel +65 6568 4501 - Fax +65 6565 1240 Company No. 199405410K

Date: 22nd May 2019

Khanchna (Case Handle) LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/ Madam.

## Re: Discharge Voucher for Accident Vehicles

Attached is the Discharge Voucher duly signed by the workshop.

S/N Discharge Voucher Claim Reference		Date of accident leading to claim	Vehicle No		
1	SMG5100X	30/12/2018	SLW6973P		

Please issue the cheque to CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD and send the cheque to us at the following address.

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD 209 PANDAN GARDENS, SINGAPORE 609339.

We will be expecting to receive a cheque from you soon.

Regards. JoJo Cheng Customer Service Cycle & Carriage - PG Tel: +65 6568 4554



#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	SMG5100X	(Insd veh)		
	SLW6973P	(TP veh)	Model: KIA	CERATO
Date of Accident/ Time:	30/12/2018			

	* Assessed Liability to	be filled	anly for chain callisi	ons and for cases wh	ere BOLA dos	s not apply.			
BOLA Liability:		(%)		Assessed Liability (	*):	(%)			
В)	For GIA Registered W	/orkshop:		BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:					
A)	For Non GIA Register	ed Works	hop:	Agreed Liability		1			
Is Third F	ame : Party Workshop GIA Registe	red? [	] YES [ ]	NO (Kindly ind	icate below)				
			4,836.68						
		:5							
Others:		15							
	Search Fee	15	7.45						
Rental (il	Loss of Use	:5	240.00			4 days at 5	60	per da	
Loss of U	545	1.5				days at 5		per da	
Final Rep	rair Cost	: 5	4,589.23						
Replain Es	timate	:5							

#### NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim. per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative Workshop stamp Name of Representative:

Date:

JODO CHENE

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable) (0) A:

Name of Witness:

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date:

#### Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 16 May 2019 3:55 PM

To:

Cheng Jo Jo; andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Loi Ai Ting;

Tay Jian Ye

Cer

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

OFFER - SLW6973P (KIA) - TP AXA / DOA: 30/12/2018 \*LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19000139/T1pb3

Without Prejudice save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We confirm settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 4,589.23
2. Loss of Rental (4 days x \$60.00)	\$ 240.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
TOTAL	\$ 4,836.68

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards, Khanchna| Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 9 May 2019 1:50 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos

<a href="mailto:songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg">squarriage.com.sg</a>; Loi Ai Ting <a href="mailto:aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg">aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg</a>; Tay Jian Ye

< ianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: LOD - SLW6973P (KIA) - TP AXA / DOA: 30/12/2018 \*LKK REF: CC4/ASM19000139/T1pb3

#### HI Hsiao Tong,

Attached file for your reference.

For the original copy will post out later, kindly provide us your offer of settlement in order to close this case.

selow table for your easy reference.

Repair Cost : \$ 4,589.23

Loss of Rental/Use : \$ 240.00 (\$ 60.00 x 04 days)

GIA/ LTA Search Fee : \$ 7.45 Total : \$ 4,836.68

Your kind understanding and help is much appreciated.

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng Customer Service



12 OYEARS

Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339

A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 3 May, 2019 10:43 AM

To: Cheng Jo Jo

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Loi Ai Ting; Tay Jian Ye; Admin A; Taufikh (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: FINALISE - SLW6973P (KIA) - TP AXA / DOA: 30/12/2018 \*LKK REF: CC4/ASM19000139/T1pb3

#### Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Thank you for your patience.

For COR, recommended amount at P/P \$4,289.00(before GST) with 4 repair days.

\*\* Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Please note that all the finalisation subject to insurer approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Cheng Jo Jo < jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 2 May 2019 8:07 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; Taufikh (LKKAuto)

<Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos

<a href="mailto:songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg">squaro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg</a>; Loi Ai Ting <a href="mailto:aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg">aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg</a>; Tay Jian Ye

ianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALISE - SLW6973P (KIA) - TP AXA / DOA: 30/12/2018

Hi All,

Anyone can reply on the finalisation?

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng Customer Service





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Cheng Jo Jo

Sent: Thursday, 11 April, 2019 11:06 AM

JUNTE NOW IN.



## Service Request Details

Claim

S9M018S1

Reference

None

Loss Date

30 December 2018

Request Date

3 January 2019

Due Date

10 January 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

#### Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLW6973P

Make

TPVD KIA

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) . Menu

#### Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SINGH HARPREET S/O NIRBHAI SINGH 123 COMPASSVALE BOW, #18-25 ESPARINA RESIDENCES, 544819, Singapore 90731322 HARP51@HOTMAIL.COM

#### Claim Handler

OH Vale 6568804897 vale.oh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

#### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Tay Jian Ye <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 2 January, 2019 7:20 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor

Survey

Cc:

Andre Chow En De; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Coco Lu Ting; Edwin Abcede Caina

Subject:

TP AXA CLAIM SLW6973P AGAINEST YOUR INSURE SMG5100X

Attachments:

[Untitled].pdf; SLW6973P REAR VID.mp4

Importance:

High

Categories:

Pragati

To Officer In charge,

My client who is driving SLW6973P want to claims against SMG5100X which was insured by you.

Attach is the SAS report and repair quotation for your reference.

Please let me know the liability

Best Regards,

Tay Jian Ye

Advisor- Customer Service

Cycle & Carriage Singapore \* 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T: +65 6568 4501 \* F: +65 6565 1240 \* H: +65 81680997 \* www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

----Original Message-----

From: PGMFP06@cyclecarriage.com.sg [mailto:PGMFP06@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 2 January, 2019 6:53 PM

To: Tay Jian Ye

Subject:

#### DISCLAIMER:-

This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message.

Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries
Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are

notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 2 May 2019 8:07 PM

To:

Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Taufikh (LKKAuto); Poh Kin (LKKAuto) Andre Chow En De; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Loi Ai Ting; Tay Jian Ye

Cc: Subject: RE: FINALISE - SLW6973P (KIA) - TP AXA / DOA: 30/12/2018

Attachments:

RE: FINALISE - SLW6973P (KIA) - TP AXA / DOA: 30/12/2018

Hi All,

Anyone can reply on the finalisation?

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng

Customer Service





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Cheng Jo Jo

Sent: Thursday, 11 April, 2019 11:06 AM

To: Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Loi Ai Ting; Tay Jian Ye Subject: RE: FINALISE - SLW6973P (KIA) - TP AXA / DOA: 30/12/2018

Hi Taufikh,

Any update of the finalisation?

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng Customer Service





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg From: Cheng Jo Jo

Sent: Thursday, 28 March, 2019 5:33 PM

To: 'Admin A'; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; 'Taufikh (LKKAuto)'

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Loi Ai Ting; Tay Jian Ye Subject: RE: FINALISE - SLW6973P (KIA) - TP AXA / DOA: 30/12/2018

Hi Taufikh,

Attached file for your kind perusal.

Kindly confirm finalise amount at \$ 4,589.23 after GST.

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng Customer Service





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 11 April 2019 11:06 AM

To:

Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Taufikh (LKKAuto) Andre Chow En De; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Loi Ai Ting; Tay Jian Ye

Ce

Subject:

RE: FINALISE - SLW6973P (KIA) - TP AXA / DOA: 30/12/2018

Attachments:

IMG20190117142312.jpg; IMG20190117142041.jpg; scan.pdf

Hi Taufikh,

Any update of the finalisation?

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng

Customer Service





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Cheng Jo Jo

Sent: Thursday, 28 March, 2019 5:33 PM

To: 'Admin A'; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; 'Taufikh (LKKAuto)'

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Loi Ai Ting; Tay Jian Ye Subject: RE: FINALISE - SLW6973P (KIA) - TP AXA / DOA: 30/12/2018

Hi Taufikh,

Attached file for your kind perusal.

Kindly confirm finalise amount at \$ 4,589.23 after GST.

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng

Customer Service





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group



## Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor : Taufikh

Company DOA

: LKK - AXA : 30/12/2018

CSE

: Tay

Date of Survey : 14/01/2019

	VEHICLE NO	2	SLW6973	Р			
	MODEL	-	KIA/CER	ATO K3 1.6 A SX SR			
	WIP		41966				
			8			Email:	
	Material		S	1,894.00			
	Labour	-	S	2,395.00			
	Sub-Total	:	\$	4,289.00			
	I F		5				
	Less Excess		2	4 200 00			
	Total		S	4,289.00			
	GST 7%		\$	300.23			
	Grand Total	*	\$	4,589.23			
	Finalise By/Date	:	JoJo dtd	28/03/2019			
	SURVEYOR'S RI	EPC	PROCEEL ORT REQU 4 WOR	WITH INVOICING	Days Days	()	Weekends Public Holida
<b>V</b>	TP Claim AX	A-	SMG5100	X			
<b>V</b>	Claim GIA / LTA	fee	\$	7.45			
<b>V</b>	Claim Loss	Ţ	Jse	Rental			
	Claim Medical Fe	e/	Others				
	Third Party Repor	t		47			



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

Body & Paint Centre 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel +65 6568 4501 Fax +65 6565 1240

Company No. 197701469G

Date: 08th May 2019

Our ref: SLW6973P

Your ref: CC4/ASM19000139/pb3

Ms Hsiao Tong, Chew (Case Handler) LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/ Madam.

#### RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLW6973P - DOA: 30/12/2018

Kindly be informed that our customer, Mr Siaw Kah Swee, owner of vehicle registration no. SLW6973P (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. SMG5100X which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against vour insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as below:

Repair Cost

\$ 4.589.23

Loss of Rental/ Use GIA/ LTA Search Fee S 240.00 \$

(\$ 60.00 x 04 days)

Total

7.45 \$ 4,836.68

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or email him at andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KLAPTE LTD

MANAGER

SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

09 JAN 2019

#### HARPREET SINGH

123 COMPASSVALE BOW #18-25 ESPARINA RESIDENCES SINGAPORE 544819

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19000139/pb3

YOUR REF

: SMG 5100X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 5100X AND SLW 6973P ALONG/AT MOUNTBATTEN ROAD ON 30/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLW 6973P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
  are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

## **AUTHORIZATION TO ACT**

1, Sow kah Swee	("the third party claimant")
of	(address), owner of
SLW 6973P (vehicle n	no.) hereby authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with re and/or rental and/or loss of use("clain that was damaged pursuant to the acc	espect to my claim for repair costs n") for my vehicle no. <u>SCW 6973P</u> cident which occurred on <u>3/12/18</u> .
(date) along Sims Way (location) Involving vehicle no/s Sm	145100×
(*the accident*).	
I further authorized the workshop to some manner that they deem fit and the workshop ayment further to settlement of my made in favour of the workshop.	orkshop is further authorized to receive
I further acknowledge that any settler behalf is on a without prejudice and w as the driver/owner/insurers of the ot	ithout admission of liability basis insofar
Dated this day of	_ (month) 20 <u>/9</u> (year)
	KSC PG PG
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"



#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:	SMG5100X	(Insd veh)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	20.02
	SLW6973P	(TP veh)	Model: KIA	CERATO
Date of Accident/ Time:	30/12/2018			

	010			ons and for cases whe				
For GIA Registered Workshop     BOLA Liability: 100 (%)		PROFILE STORES	total in the control of the control				27	
A]	For Non GIA Register	ed Work	hop:	Agreed Liability	(%)			
	arty Workshop GIA Register		VI YES I I	NO TKindly indi	cate below)			
Davison Ma	me: CYCLE & CA	DRIA		0.7.0	-			
Final Sett	iement Sum	:5	4,836,68					
Direct S.		:5						
Others:	Searthiree	:\$	7,45					
***	Search Fee	1.5	7.45			no is or a	00	per ou
Loss of U		:5	240.00		- 4	days at S	_	per da
Final Rep		1:5	4,589.23	-		days at S	-	per da
	limate	15	6,637:00				_	_

#### NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representate - Workshop stamp

Name of Representative: DIOD CHENE Date: 22

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

Name of Witness: Date:

LOS ALTE

MT4 Signature of AKA's supreyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative.

Date: 32/05/19

AXA Customer Centre #01-21/22 Telephone: +55 6880 4888 - ava.com.sg



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

#### TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
	Cust No/Name LCV04802/Mr Siaw Kah Swee (Xiao Jiarui)			
Mr Siaw Kah Swee (Xiao Jiarui)	Reg No/Reg Date SLW6973P / 28/02/2018			
C/O AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	Date In/Mileage 15/01/2019/ 17219			
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Chassis/Package KNAFZ411MJ5764183 /FS1F			
B SHENTON WAY #24-01	Engine No G4FGHH694172			
SINGAPORE 068811 Contact No	Make/Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR			
14/01/	Colour/Trim MST METAL STREAM / WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/	Credit Note No
CSK00001	Cash	07/05/2019/ 08:21	TLT	881 / Jojo Cheng		41966	8140053	2
CONTOURS	10000011	Description of Good	s / Service	s	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000								825.00
RENEW RE	AR BUMPE	R. AIR DAM REPAIR LH	REAR FEN	DER				60.00
E PNT88000			2222					00.00
	REAR PA	RKING SENSOR TO NEW	PART					1260.00
E PNT98000	THE DEAD	BUMPER AND AIR DAM	DEAD IN	FENDED				300000000000000000000000000000000000000
A 54900099	INT REAR	BUMPER AND AIR DAM	* HENN EN	LERECH				30.00
	RING AND	CHASSIS ELECTRICAL	SYSTEM					2000
A 10028901								200.0
		GNOSTIC CHECK USING	H1-SCAN P	RO TEST				
USING HI	-SCAN PR	TEST						20.0
M SUNDRY								20.0
SUNDRIES		TAM NOT			1.00	1177.00	00.00	1177.0
X NEW K3 N		R SIDE MTG.LH			1.00		00.00	29.0
X BRACKET- X COVER-RE					1.00	688.00	00.00	688.0
Z TEXT	S DOMEST							
AXA TP (	LAIM SMO	35100X						
DOA: 30							1	
SURVEYOR	R: TAUF1	KH LKK 14/01/2019						
							- 1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
							1	
		Cycle & Co	rriage ce	lebrates 120 years.				
		Visit www.cycl	ecarriage.	.com/120 for more inj	fo!			
Parts		1 00	4 00			Ne		4,289.0
Labour			4.00 5.00		7% GST o	n 4289.	00	300.2
Standard	Menu		0.00			ENGLIS TROSOS		
Specialis			0.00			Total Payab		4,589.2
Diagnost			0.00				īd	0.0
			0.00			Total D	ue	4,589.2
Sundry/01	mers.	2						

#### Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

02 Jan 2019 / 10:34:06

Receipt Date/Time: 02 Jan 2019 / 10:34:06

## Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190102-001692

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	t of Insurance Enquiry - SMG5100X 30 Dec 2018/00:23:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD				
1	Insurance Enquiry - SMG5100X Enquiry Fee 20190102103330850181		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20190102103338541	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking	(C. T. C. T. C. T. C.	7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Global Sum Settlement Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum Is Third Party Workshop	W 6973P	(TED 11	l .	
Global Sum Settlement Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum Is Third Party Workshop		(TP veh)		
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum Is Third Party Workshop	12/2018			
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum	/			
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum Is Third Party Workshops	1.1 / 1 //		W 1 - 11-	
Final Repair Cost  Loss of Use  Rental (if any)  LTA / GIA Search Fee  Others:  Final Settlement Sum	[ ] Ye		X ] No	
Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum		: \$	6,634.00	
Rental (if any)  LTA / GIA Search Fee  Others:  Final Settlement Sum		: \$	4,589.23	
Others: Final Settlement Sum S Third Party Workshop		± \$	240.00	4days at \$60.00 per day
Others: Final Settlement Sum S Third Party Workshop		: \$	5	days
Final Settlement Sum		\$	7.45	
s Third Party Worksho		: S	0.00	
s Third Party Worksho		: S		
STATE OF THE PARTY		: \$	4,836.68	
pelow)		,	X] YES [	] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA Regis	stered Worksho	107	Agreed Liability _	
B) For GIA Registered	d Workshop:		27	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	_100(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
<ul> <li>Assessed Liability</li> </ul>	to be filled only	for chain co	llisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction: P	ayee's Breakd	own		
) CYCLE & CARRIA	GE KIA PTE LT	D	: \$	4,836.6
	1		—h—ii.	
10.110.51.55			2000012	
LKK Auto Consu		4 12	3/06/2019 Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Automo	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM190001	139/T1pb3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 13-06-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SMG 5100X	Veh. Inspected	SLW 6973P
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M018S1	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	Station (September 1)	Assign Date	03/01/2019
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	KIA CERATO	c.c	1591
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	KNAFZ411MJ5764183	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	17219	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	Section 1981
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	6 mm
4.	Adhira e	Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	REAR N/S PORTION.	
5.		Gen	eral Information	A LIGHT WATER
	Accident Date	30/12/2018	Inspection Date	14/01/2019
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA P	TE LTD	(
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339	2	
5a.			Remarks	
			WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS S. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	
5b.			ate Days of Repair	
	TESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Days	



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

4,289.00

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLW 6973P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
- 1	NEW K3 METAL STREAM MST (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,177.00	1,177.00
1	BRACKET -RR BUMPER SIDE MTG ,LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	29.00	29.00
-11	BRACKET -RR BUMPER SIDE MTG ,RH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	29.00	
1	STAY -RR BUMPER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	3
-1	BEAM -RR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	318.00	-
2	BRACKET -RR BEAM LWR MTG (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	10.00	
1	BRACKET -RR BEAM LWE,CTR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	5.00	-
1	COVER -RR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	688.00	688.00
1	COVER-RR BUMPER ,CTR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	347.00	,
1	ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY -P.A.S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	177.00	
			2,920.00	1,914.00
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW REAR BUMPER ,AIR DAM REPAIR END PANEL.		1,650.00	825.00
	TO TRANSFER REAR PARKING SENSOR TO NEW PART.		60.00	60.00
	PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR BUMPER AND AIR DAM,LH REAR FENDER.		1,260.00	1,260.00
	CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM.		30.00	30.00
	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST.		200.00	200.00
	TO APPLY ANTI COROSSION.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
			3,280.00	2,375.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,200.00	4,289.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000139/T1pb3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may raply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MISSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

Vehicle Information	factorist Vehicle StW4972P Registration #	Make TPVD KM	Model CERATO K3-1.6 (A)	Service Address		Primary Contact/Insured	SINGH HARPREET S/O NIRBHAI SINGH 122 COMPASSVALE BOW, #18-25 ESPARINA RESIDENCES, 544819, Strundore	90731322 HARPS1@HGTMAIL.COM
Actions	Next Step Walffas: Approve invoke	Add freque						
158109465	CC4/ASM19000129/T1p63q2 🎤	30 December 2018	2 Jan 2019 3:03:00 PM	6 March 2019		LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. UD (TP)	Third Party Webicle Damage	Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Claim	Reference	Loss Date	Report Date	Request Date	Due Date	Vendor Name	Type of Loss	Services

Metrics Notes History Decurients: Assessment Document SubType PADICES Document Type Messages

Additional Instructions

vale oh@axa.com.tg

OH Vale 6568804897

Claim Handler

DATE

AUTHOR

SAB-TYPE

TY N

+ Uppper Chopment

NAMA N Merimen

Reports 6 Statement

Accident Statement

https://bp.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=91082&tab=invoices

49
8
5
市
a
28.
8
9
E
å
5
롲
96
8
Ř
8
ē
Š
百
98
8
ę
8
2
58
푶
듣
15
98
8
÷
8
₽Z
ů,
ğ
Ĕ
3
ě
ĕ
쿹
Ē
重
ŏ
ĕ
盲
9/0
0
19
ms.ax
E
兽
벞
Ę
G
Š
1/5

LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Others   Surveyor Absensor experime   USK ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Others   Others   Cusk ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Others   Cusk ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Others   Cusk ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Others   Cusk ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Others   Cusk ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Others   Cusk ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Cusk ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Cusk ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Cusk ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part   From J. Claim   Cusk ALTIO CONSULTANTS   2019     LOST-mint of filt part of filt part   From J. Claim   From J. C	Jews.	THE	3.48-1755	AUTHOR	DATE
Form / Claim Documents Documents Term / Claim Documents	Likitimotori (4) por	Imolee	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	DOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTO (TP)	39 June 2019
Forms / Claim   Cothers	PAYMENT BREAKDOWN LKK.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	DICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTO (TP)	19 June 2019
Form / Claim Decuments Decuments Form / Claim Others Decuments Dec	LIA SEARCH pell	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Forms	Likkimserban (2) polit	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
From I Claim Decuments Per LID (TP) Per	LXQCAdjustment1a [2].pdf	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LINK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	39 June 2019
Forms / Claim  Cocuments  Forms / Claim  Pook / Authority Letter  Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS  PTE LTD (TP)  Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS  Included and Policy Holders / Insured  Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS  Frequents & Others  Reports & Others  Statement  Reports & Others  PRE LTD (TP)  PTE LTD (TP)  LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS  PTE LTD (TP)  PT	LIKK PHOTO-2 <sub>pdf</sub>	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	39 June 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Documents Pock / Authority Letter Pock / Authority Consultants Pric LID (TP) Pric LI	■PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM prift	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
Likk AUTO CONSULTANTS	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pet	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Others District Consultants Statement Others District (17) Statement Others District (17) Statement Others District (17) Statement Others District (17) Statement District (17)	WORKSHOP INVOICE pull	bvoice	Reguatere	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP)	19 June 2019
Reports & Others   Statement   DICK AUTO CONSULTANTS	LETTER TO OLedf	Carrespondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
Find the constitution   Find the constitution	Mandate IA of 210119 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 January 2019
Reports 6. Others PTE LTD (TP) Statement Reports 6. Estimate / Quetation PTE LTD (TP) Statement PTE LTD (TP)	PARE COE Peture Emplity pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 January 2019
Regorts & Estimate / Quetation PTE LTD (TP) Statement	LIOC Survey Photoscott	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 January 2019
	TP_ESTIMATE_MARKED.pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 January 2019

10
SB B
Ö
0
2
-
- 5
a
33
828
00
2
8
Ti
100
ā
E
- 3
Z
go
9
2
- Gi
eRe.
8
=
2
3
178
3
台
6
2
2
2
ŵ
ä
>
8
-91
11
芒
÷
4
23
92
uests.
ō
20
F.6
en-eo
vice-re
ervice-re
service-re
r-service-re
for-service-re
ndor-service-re
endor-service-re
-vendor-service-re
x-vendor-service-re
lex-vendor-service-re
ndex-vendor-service-re
Vindex-vendor-service-re
nVindex-vendor-service-re
tmWindex-vendor-service-re
/html/index-vendor-service-re
al/html/index-vendor-service-re
rtal/html/index-vendor-service-re
oortal/html/index-vendor-service-re
-portal/html/index-vendor-service-re
m-portal/html/index-vendor-service-re
aim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-re
claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
om.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
om.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
xa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
ns.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
claims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
ns.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
artclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
marticlaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
p.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
//vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
ps://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen
//vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-sen

January.	PM	SANTAN	АИТНОЯ	UNCADED
P2223443_146_00001_1.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schutule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	Ort Vale	3 January 2019
P2223443_CL00001_Lbtf	Forms / Claim Documents	Polity Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of Insurance	OH Vale	3 January 2019
PRI EMAI, RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOP ING.	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	3 January 2019
SMGS100X PHSD GIA PDF	Reports & Statement	GiA Suport	RATAN BHOSALE Pragad	3 January 2019
SLW6923P TP GIA.PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	3 January 2019